PPaattcchh PPaanneellss
UNP610 Patch Panels
Catalog Number Description Packaging
UNP610-18P Category 6 18 Port Patch Panel, 1.75” (4.45cm) H x 19.0” (48.3cm) W x 1.725” (4.38cm) D 1/Pkg
UNP610-24P Category 6 24 Port Patch Panel, 1.75” (4.45cm) H x 19.0” (48.3cm) W x 1.725” (4.38cm) D 1/Pkg
UNP610-48P Category 6 48 Port Patch Panel, 3.5” (4.45cm) H x 19.0” (48.3cm) W x 1.725” (4.38cm) D 1/Pkg
The UNP610 panels are available in 18, 24 and 48 port versions and are designed to mount into standard 19-inch racks and
cabinets. The panel back consists of craft friendly color-coded gas-tight insulation displacement connections. Design features
include termination options for either T568A or T568B wiring schemes.
The UNP610 patch panels now include integrated label holders with clear label covers and white paper labels. Label holders

a
te
g
o
ry
 6
U
n
ip
ri
se
™
UNP610-WM-12P
PPaattcchh PPaanneellss
12 Port Wall-Mount Patch Panel
The Uniprise 12 Port Wall-Mount Patch Panel (UNP610-WM-12P) is designed for wall-mount applications and for quick and
reapeatable configuration of Category 6 circuits. The panel back consists of gas-tight insulation displacement connections for secure
termination. Craft-friendly design features include terminations for either T568A or T568B wiring schemes. The panels now include
integrated label holders with clear label covers and white paper labels. Label holders accept UNJ icons in a wide array of colors and
icons can be installed over each individual port.

               Fib
er                    C
o
a
x
M
ulti-C
onductor            C
onduit
Packaging
G
lossary/Index
For information, call Corporate 800.982.1708 • Customer Service 800.544.1948 • Fax 828.459.5099 • www.uniprisesolutions.com      12
C O P P E R  S O L U T I O N S
Catalog Number Description Ports Packaging
UNP600-ANG-24P Category 6 24-port 1/Pkg
UNP600-ANG-48P Category 6 48-port 1/Pkg
PPaattcchh PPaanneellss
Angled Patch Panels
Uniprise Angled Panels are designed for quick and repeatable configuration of Category 6 circuits. The panel back consists of gas-tight
insulation displacement connections for secure termination.